
National

Re-appear Notifice

lndu:

The Result of the following
Production and lndustrial Engineering

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

of Tech nolotly, Kurukshetra

of Bachelor of Technology lV Semester Production and

examinations May/June 2025

who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lV Semester
of this lnstitute held in May/June 2025is declared

as under:-

" means Reappear

Code
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Production T,

Operations Research

Strength of Materials

Heat Transfer

Machine Drawing

Value Engineering

Material Science

Production Tr

Strength of Materials

Applied Numerical and Methods

Production Tr

Strength of Materials

Operations Research

Plant Layout & Handling

Composite Materials

Strength of Materials

Production T,

Numerical Methods computer Programming (Pr.)

No. Name Father's

I 12017024 Edi Sai Priyanka E Malleswara
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PrPC210

P|PC211

PtPC212

PtPC213

PtPC214

PtPC215

PtPC216

PtPC217

MAIR21

PRPC18

PRPC2O

PRPC21

PRPElO

PRPE15

PRPL14

PRPL15

PRPL16

SGPA CGPA

Re. PRPC2O (End) RL (L)

(P)

il\, g"taTq.s-

Sr. No. Subjects



11

12

13

15

16

17

18

12117006

12117022

12117039

12117050

12117054

12117057

12117060

12117065

12117079

12217001

12217003

12217005

12217009

12217010

12217013

12217016

Boda Vinod

Neeraj

Vivek

Aniket Kumar

Setti Charan T,

Ramavath

Mkas

Adhiraj Singh

Kundan Kumar

Deepanshi

Manshi

Priyanshi

Ashutosh

Jatin

Atul Verma

Boda Srinivas

Vikram Singh

Anand Kumar

Panna Lal

Setti Matsyalingarn

Ramavath Mangya

Surender Singh

Santosh Kumar

Manish Kumar

Vipin Kumar

Mr. GauriShankar
Gupta

Satya Narayan

Dharam Pal

Vijay Verma
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Re. PRPC2O (End)

5.2800

5.3600

5.4800

Re. PRPC2O (End)

Re. PRPC2() (lnt + End)

Re. PRPC2O (End)

Re. PRPC2O (End)

PRPL14 (End)

4.7200

s.7200

4.9565

Re. PlPC211 (lnt)

Re. PlPC211 (End)

5.4348

6.3478

4.9130

Re. PIF'C215 (End)

6.4757

5.9806

6.0777

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

7.1456

6.6117

5.9556

RL (L)

RL (L)

6.6667

6.7222

5.4000

RL (L)

rR, 6er

2 12017090 Kamaldeep lshwar Singh



12217020

12217024

12217025

12217032

12217035

12217036

12217039

12217040

12217041

12217043

12217046

12217047

Ritesh Kumar Raj Kumar P|PC211 (lnt + End)

PlPC212 (End)

6.6087

57826

Re. P|PC211 (End)

Re. PlPC211 (End)

Re. PlFC210 (End)

PIPC211 (lnt + End)

PIF'C212 (End)

PIF'C213 (End)

PIF'C214 (End)

5.6957

Re. PIF'C214 (End)

Re PIF'C213 (End)

Re. PIF'C211 (End)

PIF'C215 (End)

Re. P|PC21 1 (lnt + End)

5.7391

Re. PIF'C211 (End)

Re. PlPC21 1 (lnt + End)

PIF'C212 (End)

PlF,C213 (End)

Re Plt'C211 (End)

Re RL (L)

7.2889

6.0667

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

6.1444

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

2o

21

Kumar Nilothpal

Saloni

Ade Nikhitha

Sahil

Deepanshu

Nitin

Vyom Singh

Himanshu

Ankupalli

Varsha

Tanisha Verma

Tushar

Niraj Kumar Ojha

Ashok Kumar

AnilKumar

Sanjay Kumar

Taranjeet Singh

Moola Ram

AnilKumar

Ajay Verma

24

26

27

29

31

32 1221 Hanuman

33 1221705

Kalu Ram Meena

Nayan Patel Ghanshyambhai
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36

42 1221

43 1221

44 122170'

45 1221

Priyanshu

Harsh Raj

Akash

Ojasvi

Vandit Kumar

Anjani Kumar

Jampa Nuthan
Abhishek

Apoorva

Rahul Kumar

Kunal Kumar

Sudhir Singh

Kaushal Sharma

Sunder Lal

Ashok Kumar

Jampa
Simhachalam

Navin Kumar Singh

Ram Singh

Khyali Ram Saini

Kailash Paswan

P|PC211 (lnt + End)
PlPC212 (End)

PlPC214 (End)

5.6522

P|PC209 (lnt + End)
PIPC210 (lnt + End)
P!PC21'l (lnt + End)
PIPC212 (lnt + End)
P|PC213 (lnt + End)

PIPC214 (lnt + End)

PlPC215 (End)

P|PC216 (lnt + End)

P!PC217 (lnt + End)

Re. PlPC211 (End)

P!PC212 (lnt + End)
PlPC213 (End)

PlPC214 (lnt)

Re. P|PC211 (End)

6.3478

Re. PlPC210 (lnt + End)

P!PC211 (End)

PlPC212 (End)
P|PC213 (lnt + End)

Re. P|PC210 (End)

P!PC211 (lnt + End)
P\PC212 (lnt + End)

PIPC213 (lnt + End)

PlPC214 (End)

5.6087

Re PIPC211 (End)

6.4783

5.9565

12217058

12217062

12217063

12217064

12217067

12217070

6.3556

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

7.5889

RL (L)

RL (L)

6.1 000

RL (L)

6.8000

6.7111

40

41 12217074

\

34 12217055 Martin Kro Shyamsing Kro

Sunil



48

49

12217082 Sumit Kumar

12217083 Vaibhav Kataria

12217084 Dhruv Bhardwaj

Date: 2l.August-2025

Awadhesh Kumar
Singh

Rajesh Kataria

Sandeep
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6.3913

6.7826

Re. P|PC211 (End)

6.3689

6.9667

RL (L)

6.9000

been made this result aftelr checking the entries properly.
', the result can revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

(Exam 
)*r


